
Smitty's Overtime Inn
Kitchen Hours:
Monday-Closed

Tues-Sat 11am-9pm
Sunday 10:30-8:00pm

Bar Hours:
Monday-Closed

Tues-Sat 10:30am-Midnight
Sunday-10:30-10pm

APPETIZERS

SALADS & SIDES

SANDWICHES

KIDS MENU

*Consuming raw or undercooked: meat, shellfish, eggs or poultry may increase your 
risk of food bourne illness.

BURGERS

Fried Pickles
Egg Roll Mozzarella Sticks

Coconut Shrimp

Cheeseburger

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Texas Burger

Smitty's Rodeo Burger

Black & Bleu Burger
French Onion Burger

Smitty's House Burger

Jac Burger

Patty Melt

French Dip
Italian Beef
Grilled Ham & Cheese

Tom Tom S'Wich

Chicken Breast Sandwich

Chicken Tender Melt

Fish Sandwich

Sliced Lamb Meat, Gr. Peppers, Onions,
and Tomato on a Pita shell

Ribeye Sandwich

Gyro

BLT
Philly Steak Sandwich

Prime Rib Sandwich

*All burgers & Sandwiches available
  as a wrap

*ADD BACON TO ANY SANDWICH

*MAKE IT A DOUBLE ADD A PATTY

ADD FRIES, TOTS OR ONION RINGS 

Jumbo Chicken Wings 

Cheese Curds (Reg or Garlic)
Chicken Bacon Ranch Quesadilla

    7.99
    8.99

    10.99
    13.99

9.99

8.99

8.99

   10.99
     8.99

10.99

11.99
10.99

10.99

11.99
10.99

House French Onion seasoning, Fried Onions   & Swiss Cheese                                      

12.99

13.99

10.99

11.99
11.99

10.99

11.99

9.99

10.99

9.99

2.00
3.00

2.50

   8.99
   7.99

HAMBURGER

MINI TACOS
MAC & CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHEESE

MINI CORNDOGS

CHICKEN STRIPS

1 TOPPING 7 INCH PIZZA

10 AND UNDER COMES WITH 
FRIES OR TOTS AND A FROZEN TREAT

9.99

9.99

15.99

Tater Kegs(6 Bacon & Chive or Reuben)

Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese

   13.99
   17.99

   9.99Chicken Strips

Spicy Green Beans
Homemade Onion Rings
Portabella Mushrooms
Jalapeno Poppers
Mini Tacos

Appetizer Sampler Pick 2 
Appetizer Sampler Pick 3 

7.99
8.99

8.99
10.99
8.99

Onion Rings, Portabella Mushrooms, Mini Tacos
Tater Kegs, Spicy Green Beans & Egg Roll Mozz.Sticks
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1/3lb Angus Beef Angus 
our patties are made 
fresh never frozen

Pepperjack, Jalapenos,Chipotle sauce

American cheese, bbq sauce,Onion Rings

Bacon, American Cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
onion and Homemade Jack Daniel's sauce

Shaved Prime Rib, Beef Patty, house sauce
and a Deep Fried Jalapeno Popper on top

Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, 
Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese

Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus

Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch

 Hand Dipped Cod Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato
 and American Cheese

6oz. Hand-Cut Ribeye cooked Med to Med Well

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast 
served w/ Honey Mustard

KIDS MENU
8.25

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ADD CHICKEN
ADD SHRIMP
French Fries

Soup & Saladbar
Side Salad 
Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or
Coleslaw

Tater Tots
Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl

13.99

10.99

3.00
4.00
4.99
5.99

9.99
7.99
2.25

3.50

Black Olives, Parmesan 
Cheese, Tomato & Croutons

 cucumber,cheese,onion,tomato

Ham, Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Tomato
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives



SEAFOOD

DINNER SPECIALS

FRIDAY FISH FRY

SATURDAY PRIME RIB

SUNDAY CHICKEN

BEVERAGES

STEAKS

*Consuming raw or under cooked:
meat, shellfish, eggs or poultry may
increase your risk of food bourne illness

DINNERS HOMEMADE PIZZAS

TOPPING CHOICES: Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Ham,
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives,
Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos & Pineapple

Supreme

Meat Lovers

12 Inch Cheese

Hawaiian

Pizza Fries

Gyro

TUESDAY- Steak & Taters

WEDNESDAY- 1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs

THURSDAY- Shrimp Boil or Beer Battered Shrimp

Hand Cut Ribeye 

Queen Cut or King Cut 

Gebhardt Cut 

Filet Mignon 

New York Strip 

Steak & Lobster Tail

*Add 4 Shrimp to any Dinner 

4pc. Hand Dipped Chicken Dinner 

*Add Sauteed Mushrooms,
Onions or Bleu Cheese Crumbles

*Make your Potato Loaded

2pc. Beer Battered Atlantic Cod

2pc. Hand Breaded Walleye
12 oz. Baked Atlantic Cod 
4pc. Beer Battered Atlantic Cod

18.99

24.99

24.99

Market Price

Market Price

Market Price

Market Price

Market Price

Market Price

6.99

1.25

2.00 ea

10.99

17.99

15.99

12.99

13.99

10.99

13.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

12.99

Salmon

Mahi Mahi

Shrimp Dinner

Seafood Platter

Sea Scallops

Lobster Tail

23.99

23.99
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 EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING 1.50

 Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham & Bacon

Garlic Romano Parmesan Cheese Blend,
Mozzarella Cheese served with Marinara

 Ham & Pineapple

 Lamb, Gr. Peppers, Tomato & Onion
 served with Tzatziki sauce on the side

 Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions,
 Gr. Peppers, Black Olives & Green Olives

Hand Dipped Fried Chicken
 2pc. 9.99  |  4pc. 14.99 All white meat 1.00 per piece

1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs

Roast Beef Dinner

Chopped Steak 

    17.99

    22.99

    17.99

    17.99Whiskey Peppercorn Tips

 Slow roasted beef in beef gravy with peas & carrots,
 served over mashed potatoes topped with gravy,
 fried onions and mushrooms

 Beef Tips in our homemade whiskey cream sauce
 served over mashed potatoes

 8 oz angus beef patty on a slice of texas toast, 
 topped with fried onions, mushrooms
 and gravy served with mashed potatoes & gravy

 8oz Atlantic Norwegian filet your choice of
 lightly seasoned or blackened grilled to perfection

 8oz filet either lightly seasoned or blackened,
 grilled to perfection

  Your choice of: Grilled, Deep Fried or Coconut

  Broiled Cod, Scallops & Shrimp

Medium sized Scallops seared lightly in butter

   12 oz.  |  16 oz.

   12 oz.  |  16 oz.

Cut to the size you want plus 2.00 an oz. over King Cut Price 

   8 oz.

   10 oz.

   8-10 oz Canadian Coldwater Tail  

served with mash potatoes/gravy, veg & dinner roll
NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON WHITE OR DARK MEAT
ADD SALADBAR FOR EXTRA 3.00

Grilled, Deep Fried or Coconut 

Fountain Soda: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew,
 Starry, Doc X, Lemonade, Sweet Tea, Unsweetend Tea

White or Choc. Milk, Coffee, Hot Tea, Apple, Orange, 
Cranberry or Pineapple Juice

    8-10 oz Canadian Coldwater Tail 

*All Dinners EXCEPT SUNDAY CHICKEN are 
served w/ salad bar and choice of: homemade 
mashed potato, tater tots, french fries, 
hashbrowns, baked potato, baked sweet 
potato, wild rice blend or vegetable medley. 

Thin Crust Pizzas




