Smitty's Overtime Inn

Kitchen Hours: Monday-Closed Tues-Sat 11am-9pm Sunday 10:30-8:00pm

Bar Hours: Monday-Closed Tues-Sat 10:30am-Midnight Sunday-10:30-10pm

lh Angue Boof Angue

APPETIZERS	BURGERS 1/3lb Angus Beef Angus our patties are made fresh never frozen	70
Egg Roll Mozzarella Sticks 8.99	Cheeseburger	9.99
Fried Pickles 7.99	Mushroom Swiss Burger	10.99
Coconat Similip	Bacon Cheeseburger	11.99
Jumbo Chicken Wings Chicken Bacon Ranch Quesadilla 10.99	Texas Burger Pepperjack, Jalapenos, Chipotle sauce	10.99
Cheese Curds (Reg or Garlic) 8.99		10.99
Tater Kegs(6 Bacon & Chive or Reuben) 8.99	American cheese, bbq sauce, Onion Rings	
Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese 7.99	All the state of t	11.99
Chicken Strips 9.99	French Onion Burger House French Onion seasoning, Fried Onions & Swiss Cheese	10.99
Spicy Green Beans 7.99		12.99
Homemade Onion Rings 8.99	Bacon, American Cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion and Homemade Jack Daniel's sauce	
Portabella Mushrooms 8.99	The state of the s	12.00
Jalapeno Poppers 10.99	Shaved Drime Dib Roof Datty house sauce	13.99
Mini Tacos 8.99	and a Deep Fried Jalapeno Popper on top	
Appetizer Sampler Pick 2 13.99	Patty Melt	10.99
Appetizer Sampler Pick 3 17.99	*ADD BACON TO ANY SANDWICH	2.00
Onion Rings, Portabella Mushrooms, Mini Tacos Tater Kegs, Spicy Green Beans & Egg Roll Mozz.Sticks	*MAKE IT A DOUBLE ADD A PATTY	3.00
SALADS & SIDES	ADD FRIES, TOTS OR ONION RINGS	2.50
SALADS & SIDES	*All burgers & Sandwiches available	
HOUSE SALAD 13.99	as a wrap	
Ham Turkey Swice Chases Tomato		
Ham, Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Tomato Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives	SANDWICHES	Charles to the last
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD 10.99	SANDWICHES	
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives		11.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan	French Dip	11.99 11.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons	French Dip	
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries 4.99	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT	11.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots 5.99	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich	11.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl 3.50	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms,	11.99 8.99 8.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar 9.99	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato 7.99	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar 9.99	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib, Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw KIDS MENU	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl 3.50 Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato 7.99 Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or 2.25 Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINI TACOS HAMPUNGER	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINITACOS	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Chicken Tender Melt Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch Fish Sandwich	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl 3.50 Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato 7.99 Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or 2.25 Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINI TACOS HAMBURGER KIDS MENU 8.25	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Chicken Tender Melt Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch Fish Sandwich Hand Dipped Cod Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINI TACOS HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER KIDS MENU RIDS MENU 8.25	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Chicken Tender Melt Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch Fish Sandwich Hand Dipped Cod Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato and American Cheese	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINI TACOS HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER GRILLED CHEESE MINI CORNDOGS CHICKEN STRIPS	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Chicken Tender Melt Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch Fish Sandwich Hand Dipped Cod Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato and American Cheese Gyro Sliced Lamb Meat, Gr. Peppers, Onions,	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99 9.99
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon & Black Olives CAESAR SALAD Black Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Tomato & Croutons ADD CHICKEN ADD SHRIMP 4.00 French Fries Tater Tots Soup of the Day Cup 2.50/Bowl 3.50 Soup & Saladbar Side Salad cucumber, cheese, onion, tomato 7.99 Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or 2.25 Coleslaw KIDS MENU MAC & CHEESE MINI TACOS HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER GRILLED CHEESE MINI CORNDOGS KIDS MENU 8.25	French Dip Italian Beef Grilled Ham & Cheese BLT Philly Steak Sandwich Sauteed onions, Sauteed Mushrooms, Gr. Peppers and Swiss Cheese Prime Rib Sandwich Shaved Prime Rib,Sauteed Mushrooms & Aujus Tom Tom S'Wich Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on Texas Toast served w/ Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Sandwich Hand Dipped OR Grilled, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Chicken Tender Melt Chicken Tenders, Bacon, American & Swiss Cheese & Ranch Fish Sandwich Hand Dipped Cod Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato and American Cheese Gyro Sliced Lamb Meat, Gr. Peppers, Onions, and Tomato on a Pita shell	11.99 8.99 8.99 10.99 11.99 9.99 9.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked: meat, shellfish, eggs or poultry may increase your risk of food bourne illness.

DINNERS

HOMEMADE PIZZAS

Thin Crust Pizzas

Hand Dipped Fried Chicken	TODDING CHOICES, Sausage Depresoni Basen Ham		
All white meat 1.00 per piece 2pc. 9.99 4pc. 14.99	TOPPING CHOICES: Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives,		
1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs 22.99	Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos & Pineapple		
Roast Beef Dinner Slow roasted beef in beef gravy with peas & carrots,	EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING 1.50 12 Inch Cheese 10.99		
served over mashed potatoes topped with gravy, fried onions and mushrooms Chopped Steak 17.99	Supreme 17.99 Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Gr. Peppers, Black Olives & Green Olives		
8 oz angus beef patty on a slice of texas toast, topped with fried onions, mushrooms and gravy served with mashed potatoes & gravy	Meat Lovers 15.99 Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham & Bacon		
	Hawaiian 12.99		
Whiskey Peppercorn Tips Beef Tips in our homemade whiskey cream sauce served over mashed potatoes	Ham & Pineapple Gyro Lamb, Gr. Peppers, Tomato & Onion		
SEAFOOD	Pizza Fries Garlic Romano Parmesan Cheese Blend, 10.99		
Calman	Mozzarella Cheese served with Marinara		
Salmon 8oz Atlantic Norwegian filet your choice of lightly seasoned or blackened grilled to perfection	DINNER SPECIALS		
Mahi Mahi 23.99	TUESDAY - Steak & Taters		
8oz filet either lightly seasoned or blackened, grilled to perfection	WEDNESDAY- 1/2 Rack Baby Back Ribs		
Shrimp Dinner 18.99	THURSDAY - Shrimp Boil or Beer Battered Shrimp		
Your choice of: Grilled, Deep Fried or Coconut Seafood Platter 24.99	FRIDAY FISH FRY		
Broiled Cod, Scallops & Shrimp	2pc. Beer Battered Atlantic Cod 13.99		
Sea Scallops 24.99	4pc. Beer Battered Atlantic Cod 17.99		
Medium sized Scallops seared lightly in butter	12 oz. Baked Atlantic Cod 17.99		
Lobster Tail 8-10 oz Canadian Coldwater Tail Market Price	2pc. Hand Breaded Walleye 17.99 SATURDAY PRIME RIB		
	SATURDAY PRIME RID		
STEAKS	Queen Cut or King Cut Market Price		
Hand Cut Ribeye Market Price	Gebhardt Cut Cut to the size you want plus 2.00 an oz. over King Cut Price		
Filet Mignon Market Price 8 oz.	SUNDAY CHICKEN		
New York Strip Market Price	4pc. Hand Dipped Chicken Dinner 12.99 served with mash potatoes/gravy, veg & dinner roll NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON WHITE OR DARK MEAT		
Steak & Lobster Tail Market Price 8-10 oz Canadian Coldwater Tail	ADD SALADBAR FOR EXTRA 3.00 BEVERAGES		
	Fountain Soda: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew,		
*Add 4 Shrimp to any Dinner 6.99 Grilled, Deep Fried or Coconut	Starry, Doc X, Lemonade, Sweet Tea, Unsweetend Tea		
*Add Sauteed Mushrooms, 2.00 ea Onions or Bleu Cheese Crumbles	White or Choc. Milk, Coffee, Hot Tea, Apple, Orange, Cranberry or Pineapple Juice		
*Make your Potato Loaded 1.25	*Consuming raw or under cooked:		

*All Dinners EXCEPT SUNDAY CHICKEN are served w/ salad bar and choice of: homemade

mashed potato, tater tots, french fries, hashbrowns, baked potato, baked sweet potato, wild rice blend or vegetable medley.

meat, shellfish, eggs or poultry may increase your risk of food bourne illness